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Monday   7:15 pm Lanes 1 - 10Goodwill Beneficial Assoc
President: Lester Dautrich (610)926-1079

Vice President: Vince Spease (484)824-2387 luppold13@aol.com
Secretary: Dana Brown (610)796-7806 berksbowling@gmail.com    Treasurer: Bob Genslinger (610)743-4684 bobgens22@comcast.net

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won Avg Pins Game Sers
1 9 1 Pinheads 20 4 83.3 983 23764 1119 3155
2 7 8 Viozzi Sprinklers 18½ 5 ½ 77.1 939 22765 1149 3218
3 1 9 Five Guys 15 9 62.5 918 22034 1088 3194
4 5 7 All Balls No Brains 15 9 62.5 878 21951 1122 3301
5 6 4 Buck Rubs 14 10 58.3 888 22183 1142 3081
6 3 6 Cross Keys Insurance 10½ 13 ½ 43.8 889 21223 1035 2863
7 4 5 No.7 Barber Parlor 8 16 33.3 875 21038 1011 2788
8 2 2 Mike's Misfits 5 19 20.8 844 20489 962 2838
9 8 3 Tommy's Gutter Girls 2 22 8.3 793 19096 950 2544

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Five Guys 869 941 950 2760 2 <---> Mike's Misfits 902 922 836 2660 1
3-4 Cross Keys Insurance 963 890 882 2735 2 <---> No.7 Barber Parlor 822 1011 879 2712 1
5-6 All Balls No Brains 826 977 793 2596 0 <---> Buck Rubs 986 1014 921 2921 3
7-8 Viozzi Sprinklers 927 966 852 2745 3 <---> Tommy's Gutter Girls 822 870 762 2454 0

9-10 Pinheads 0 0 0 0 0 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Today   9-  2   6-  5   7-  4   8-  3   1- 10

Team Rosters
1 - Pinheads   Avg=983

Book Book
Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg
Austin Kerper 15223 72 211 ___
Lester D. Dautrich 13832 72 192 194
Zachary Sweigart 14144 69 204 216
Tyler Dautrich 13455 69 195 201
Ray Neff 544 3 181 ___

2 - Mike's Misfits   Avg=844
Book Book

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg
Mike Kopicz 10636 72 147 153
Kenny L. Moyer 3937 24 164 160
Steve Weitzel 11300 63 179 168
Richie Powers jr. 11962 65 184 ___
Ray Moyer 11278 66 170 165
Mark C. Irick 10299 57 180 186

3 - Tommy's Gutter Girls   Avg=793
Book Book

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg
Holly Conrad 8283 66 125 128
Faith Schaffer 10000 63 158 161
Kathy Yourkavitch 10219 69 148 146
Corey J. Pivovarnik 13933 75 185 191
Tom Siefert 12233 69 177 186
Lisa Kutz 2328 18 129 116

4 - Buck Rubs   Avg=888
Book Book

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg
Mike Hindenach 11866 66 179 177
Jeffery L. Slichter 13339 69 193 201
Derek J. Slichter 12937 66 196 208
Dale J. Kramer 1296 9 144 ___
Jerry Jackson 5816 33 176 183
Ken Remick 5447 30 181 183
Bryan Reinsel 7835 36 217 ___
JR Molnar 6471 33 196 ___
Dave Yoder 13770 72 191 191
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5 - No.7 Barber Parlor   Avg=875
Book Book

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg
Steph DeLillo 10661 66 161 159
Derrick Fidler 12363 66 187 182
Jason Zeiber 9437 51 185 181
Tony Sands 5907 39 151 159
Trevor Fidler 11469 60 191 194
Brett Carlson 8897 48 185 192
Sallie Brown 1978 12 164 ___
Anthony DeLillo 834 6 139 ___
Trevor Fidler LH 312 3 104 ___
Chris Hrezik 1135 6 189 ___
Jim Moyer 1221 6 203 ___

6 - Cross Keys Insurance   Avg=889
Book Book

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg
Butch Genslinger 12321 69 178 180
Steve Swartz 10104 66 153 160
Vince T. Spease 11100 57 194 212
Bruce R. Feltenberger 11332 66 171 177
Rick H. Genslinger 4633 24 193 192
Bob Genslinger 13727 66 207 202
Kevin Prosser 1067 6 177 ___
Steve Brumbach 2977 15 198 ___

7 - All Balls No Brains   Avg=878
Book Book

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg
Kari Addis 13573 66 205 206
Dana Brown 6136 32 191 184
Kevin D. Geist 7993 39 204 208
Emmett w. Szafranski 3001 21 142 146
Ralph M. DeLillo 8983 66 136 143
Rob Addis Jr 13731 69 199 202
Camryn Brown 4083 21 194 ___
Harrison Turner 2798 15 186 ___
Andria Addis 1895 9 210 ___
Mitchell Brown 453 3 151 ___

8 - Viozzi Sprinklers   Avg=939
Book Book

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg
Joey c. Filippini 11972 63 190 193
Denny Garl 10257 57 179 189
Jeff Rothenberger 11010 57 193 191
Brad Manwiller 7942 45 176 184
Dan Mackey 13272 66 201 209
Dennis Schlott 1103 6 183 ___
Steve Love 9988 54 184 198
Mike Manwiller 1140 6 190 ___
Chris McNeil 554 3 184 ___

9 - Five Guys   Avg=918
Book Book

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg
Mike McWilliams 12403 72 172 176
Jeff Field 13287 72 184 165
Bob McWilliams 12225 66 185 176
Mike L. Bollman 11951 60 199 192
Greg Ely 12865 72 178 183
Mark Cootts 959 6 159 ___

10 - BYE   Avg=0
Book Book

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg
VACANT 0 0 145 ___
VACANT 0 0 145 ___
VACANT 0 0 145 ___
VACANT 0 0 145 ___
VACANT 0 0 145 ___

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

1149 Viozzi Sprinklers 3301 All Balls No Brains
1142 Buck Rubs 3218 Viozzi Sprinklers
1122 All Balls No Brains 3194 Five Guys
1119 Pinheads 3155 Pinheads
1088 Five Guys 3081 Buck Rubs
1035 Cross Keys Insurance 2863 Cross Keys Insurance

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 288 Austin Kerper 742 Dan Mackey

280 Zachary Sweigart 709 Zachary Sweigart
279 Dan Mackey 693 Derek Slichter
258 Derek Slichter 682 Austin Kerper
258 Corey Pivovarnik 679 Mike Bollman
258 Bob McWilliams 673 Bob Genslinger
257 Steve Weitzel 672 Tyler Dautrich

Women 279 Kari Addis 675 Kari Addis
224 Steph DeLillo 584 Steph DeLillo
198 Kathy Yourkavitch 547 Faith Schaffer
197 Faith Schaffer 495 Kathy Yourkavitch
169 Holly Conrad 462 Holly Conrad
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Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Jack Giacomini 458 3 152
" Women   Division 1: Division1
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Karen Spencer 498 3 166

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men
True True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Reinsel, Bryan Buck Rubs 7835 36 217.64
Kerper, Austin Pinheads 15223 72 211.43
Genslinger, Bob Cross Keys Insurance 13727 66 207.98
Sweigart, Zachary Pinheads 14144 69 204.99
Geist, Kevin D. All Balls No Brains 7993 39 204.95
Moyer, Jim No.7 Barber Parlor 1221 6 203.50
Mackey, Dan Viozzi Sprinklers 13272 66 201.09
Bollman, Mike L. Five Guys 11951 60 199.18
Addis Jr, Rob All Balls No Brains 13731 69 199.00
Brumbach, Steve Cross Keys Insurance 2977 15 198.47
Molnar, JR Buck Rubs 6471 33 196.09
Slichter, Derek J. Buck Rubs 12937 66 196.02
Dautrich, Tyler Pinheads 13455 69 195.00
Spease, Vince T. Cross Keys Insurance 11100 57 194.74
Slichter, Jeffery L. Buck Rubs 13339 69 193.32
Rothenberger, Jeff Viozzi Sprinklers 11010 57 193.16
Genslinger, Rick H. Cross Keys Insurance 4633 24 193.04
Dautrich, Lester D. Pinheads 13832 72 192.11
Brown, Dana All Balls No Brains 6136 32 191.75
Yoder, Dave Buck Rubs 13770 72 191.25
Fidler, Trevor No.7 Barber Parlor 11469 60 191.15
Filippini, Joey c. Viozzi Sprinklers 11972 63 190.03
Manwiller, Mike Viozzi Sprinklers 1140 6 190.00
Hrezik, Chris No.7 Barber Parlor 1135 6 189.17
Fidler, Derrick No.7 Barber Parlor 12363 66 187.32
Turner, Harrison All Balls No Brains 2798 15 186.53
Pivovarnik, Corey J. Tommy's Gutter Girls 13933 75 185.77
Carlson, Brett No.7 Barber Parlor 8897 48 185.35
McWilliams, Bob Five Guys 12225 66 185.23
Zeiber, Jason No.7 Barber Parlor 9437 51 185.04
Love, Steve Viozzi Sprinklers 9988 54 184.96

McNeil, Chris Viozzi Sprinklers 554 3 184.67
Field, Jeff Five Guys 13287 72 184.54
Powers jr., Richie Mike's Misfits 11962 65 184.03
Schlott, Dennis Viozzi Sprinklers 1103 6 183.83
Remick, Ken Buck Rubs 5447 30 181.57
Neff, Ray Pinheads 544 3 181.33
Irick, Mark C. Mike's Misfits 10299 57 180.68
Garl, Denny Viozzi Sprinklers 10257 57 179.95
Hindenach, Mike Buck Rubs 11866 66 179.79
Weitzel, Steve Mike's Misfits 11300 63 179.37
Ely, Greg Five Guys 12865 72 178.68
Genslinger, Butch Cross Keys Insurance 12321 69 178.57
Prosser, Kevin Cross Keys Insurance 1067 6 177.83
Siefert, Tom Tommy's Gutter Girls 12233 69 177.29
Manwiller, Brad Viozzi Sprinklers 7942 45 176.49
Jackson, Jerry Buck Rubs 5816 33 176.24
McWilliams, Mike Five Guys 12403 72 172.26
Feltenberger, Bruce R. Cross Keys Insurance 11332 66 171.70
Moyer, Ray Mike's Misfits 11278 66 170.88
Moyer, Kenny L. Mike's Misfits 3937 24 164.04
Cootts, Mark Five Guys 959 6 159.83
Swartz, Steve Cross Keys Insurance 10104 66 153.09
Sands, Tony No.7 Barber Parlor 5907 39 151.46
Brown, Mitchell All Balls No Brains 453 3 151.00
Kopicz, Mike Mike's Misfits 10636 72 147.72
Kramer, Dale J. Buck Rubs 1296 9 144.00
Szafranski, Emmett w. All Balls No Brains 3001 21 142.90
DeLillo, Anthony No.7 Barber Parlor 834 6 139.00
DeLillo, Ralph M. All Balls No Brains 8983 66 136.11
Fidler LH, Trevor No.7 Barber Parlor 312 3 104.00

" Women
True True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Addis, Andria All Balls No Brains 1895 9 210.56
Addis, Kari All Balls No Brains 13573 66 205.65
Brown, Camryn All Balls No Brains 4083 21 194.43
Brown, Sallie No.7 Barber Parlor 1978 12 164.83
DeLillo, Steph No.7 Barber Parlor 10661 66 161.53

Schaffer, Faith Tommy's Gutter Girls 10000 63 158.73
Yourkavitch, Kathy Tommy's Gutter Girls 10219 69 148.10
Kutz, Lisa Tommy's Gutter Girls 2328 18 129.33
Conrad, Holly Tommy's Gutter Girls 8283 66 125.50
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